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Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

Justin Jefferson
Stefon Diggs
Deebo Samuel

A.J. Brown

CeeDee Lamb
Ja'Marr Chase
Marquise Brown
Terry Mclaurin

DK Metcalf

Adam Thielen
DeVonta Smith
Michael Pittman Jr.
Brandin Cooks
Tyler Lockett

DJ Moore

Hunter Renfrow
Christian Kirk
Jaylen Waddle

Tee Higgins
Emmanuel Sanders
Marvin Jones Jr.
Darnell Mooney
Marquez Callaway
Jarvis Landry
Corey Davis

Kalif Raymond
Brandon Aiyuk
Elijah Moore

Cole Beasley

Tyler Boyd
Jamison Crowder
Jamal Agnew
Robby Anderson
A.J. Green
Donovan Peoples-Jon
Rashod Bateman
Tre'Quan Smith
Randall Cobb

T.Y. Hilton
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Deonte Harris
Rondale Moore
Michael Gallup
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Bryan Edwards
Zach Pascal
Sammy Watkins
Mecole Hardman
Gabriel Davis
Devin Duvernay
Quez Watkins
Marquez Valdes-Scan
Chester Rogers
Marcus Johnson
K.J. Osborn
DeSean Jackson
Byron Pringle

Nico Collins

Nick Westbrook-lkhin
Jalen Reagor
DeAndre Carter
Marquise Goodwin
Adam Humpbhries
Rashard Higgins
Cedrick Wilson
Danny Amendola
Keelan Cole Sr.
Albert Wilson

Terrace Marshall Jr.

$8,400
$8,200
$8,100
$7,900
$7,800
$7,700
$7,600
$7,200
$7,100
$7,000
$6,800
$6,600
$6,400
$6,100
$6,000
$6,000
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,600
$5,400
$5,300
$5,200
$5,200
$5,100
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,800
$4,800
$4,700
$4,700
$4,600
$4,600
$4,500
$4,500
$4,400
$4,400
$4,300
$4,300
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,100
$4,100
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$3,900
$3,800
$3,700
$3,700
$3,500
$3,500
$3,400
$3,400
$3,400
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,100
$3,100

GB@MIN 1 GB
DAL@KC 11KC
GB@MIN 1 MIN
IND@BUF 1BUF
SF@JAX 11, SF
HOU@TEN TEN
DAL@KC 11 DAL
CIN@LV 11 CIN
BAL@CHI 1 BAL
WAS@CAR WAS
ARI@SEA 1 SEA
GB@MIN 1 MIN
NO@PHI 11 PHI
IND@BUF 1IND
HOU@TEN HOU
ARI@SEA 1 SEA
WAS@CAR CAR
CIN@LV 11 LV
ARI@SEA 1 ARI
MIA@NYJ 1MIA
CIN@LV 11 CIN
IND@BUF 1BUF
SF@JAX 11, JAX
BAL@CHI 1 CHI
NO@PHI 11NO
DET@CLE 1 CLE
MIA@NYJ 1NYJ
DET@CLE 1 DET
SF@JAX 11, SF
MIA@NYJ 1NYJ
IND@BUF 1BUF
CIN@LV 11 CIN
MIA@NYJ 1NYJ
SF@JAX 11, JAX
WAS@CAR CAR
ARI@SEA 1 ARI
DET@CLE 1 CLE
BAL@CHI 1 BAL
NO@PHI 11NO
GB@MIN 1 GB
IND@BUF 1IND
DET@CLE 1 DET
NO@PHI 11NO
ARI@SEA 1 ARI
DAL@KC 11 DAL
SF@JAX 11, JAX
CIN@LV 11 LV
IND@BUF 1IND
BAL@CHI 1 BAL
DAL@KC 11KC
IND@BUF 1BUF
BAL@CHI 1 BAL
NO@PHI 11 PHI
GB@MIN 1 GB
HOU@TEN TEN
HOU@TEN TEN
GB@MIN 1 MIN
CIN@LV 11 LV
DAL@KC 11KC
HOU@TEN HOU
HOU@TEN TEN
NO@PHI 11 PHI
WAS@CAR WAS
BAL@CHI 1 CHI
WAS@CAR WAS
DET@CLE 1 CLE
DAL@KC 11 DAL
HOU@TEN HOU
MIA@NYJ 1NYJ
MIA@NYJ 1MIA
WAS@CAR CAR
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PPR monster in great spot. It will be hard to be overweight but I'll have plenty.

JM laid it out perfectly on the Angles pod. You wanna have shares of a guy that can go for 40...or 60.9

Can't play them all and folks won't be choosing JJ all that much. Pay up to be contrarian move that could make you rich
Smashed last week and don't expect him to go gently into that good night.

Thou shall not be underweight on the all-mighty Deebs.

Larejo is in love with AJB this this week and | get it. Massive target share against poor defenders for contentending team.
Ownership climbs with Amari news but his job may actually be tougher. Less easy targets from the slot.

Game environment could be great. Talent is other-worldly. Matchup is meh.

Has been stellar this year and injury concerns may keep his ownership tiny. Speed guy with bad thigh is risky tho
Should be micro owned in tough environment. Has the talent to transcend such things though.

Capable of shitting on any given slate. Scares me to death because | won't have much.

Less dynamic than previous versions of himself. Still has big TD upside though.

Fun to watch this rookie come into his own despite never rostering him.

Really brutal matchup. If he smashes this week, he has arrived.

Correlations with AJ Brown aren't super cheap but upside is pretty huge.

Boom/Bust personified

No one really knows WTF this offense is gonna look like

Not just a boring floor play anymore. Target share, YAC and end zone looks have made Renfrow a single condom play
Why can't he be like...$5100? Damnit!

Shash spot for Waddle. Fade for game theory reasons only.

See above A

Interesting price pivot off Higgins. Hasn't smashed in a while. Older guys tend to fall off as the year progresses. Hmm

I may actually build Jimmy G stacks and bring it back with Marvin. I'm crazy like that.

Loss of Allen Robinson makes a healthy Mooney pretty interesting

Is he in the midst of a quantifiable ascension? | don't even know what those words mean.

Cratered the shit out of my best lineups last week. If those ribs have healed he'll be a factor though
Cheaper and less owned than Higgins but matchup is only...meh

Our crack team at OWS has uncovered data that shows Flacco not digging the slot receivers. Shit.

| like Bateman a shitload this week. If Hollywood is limited at all, this price is gorgeous

| was so excited when early ownership pegged him at 4%. LOL...now he's a possible full fade
Jacksonville has ruined this prospect for which | had high hopes.
A sprinkle in Carr stacks

Was left out in the cold last week...will this trend continue?

If we get news that Beasley is limited, Gabe becomes a good value

Mixed opinions out there on Quez' matchup this week but he's the kind of MME play | always find room for

Lazard absence could prove beneficial to MVS...or we may have another...Cobb week? EEK!

I've been following him since his Indy days. He's a real guy. Unless he becomes chalk, I'll be over the field

| have to jack his projection to the moon to get him in two Carr stacks...and I'm doing it
Has been earning snaps recently. Always a good idea to roster the guys in which the arrow is pointing up

Value has opened up right here. He could get plenty of looks from the slot in high scoring atmosphere.
You feel like a donkey playing a 36 year old, sub 6-foot WR for Houston, don't you?

Made some plays vs Ravens last week. Has breakaway speed. May get additional opportunities.
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